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4 Manga Apuramento Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 28-01-2017 13:35 . . .
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:14.787 +0.587 13:52:37.179 5 1:16.768 - 13:47:55.338
(9) IHS1 10 1:16.025 +1.825 13:53:53.204 6 1:17.338 +0.570 13:49:12.676
1 1:18.875 +4.338 13:42:36.123 1 1:15.029 +0.829 13:55:08.233 7 1:16.869 +0.101 13:50:29.545
2 1:16.194 +1.657 13:43:52.317 12 1:20.337 +6.137 13:56:28.570 8 1:16.981 +0.213 13:51:46.526
3 1:15.063 +0.526 13:45:07.380 9 1:16.921 +0.153 13:53:03.447
4 1:14.802 +0.265 13:46:22.182 (28) ORM4 10 1:16.968 +0.200 13:54:20.415
5 1:15.324 +0.787 13:47:37.506 1 1:23.517 +8.185 13:42:41.882 1 1:17.408 +0.640 13:55:37.823
6 1:15.648 +1.111 13:48:53.154 2 1:17.326 +1.994 13:43:59.208 12 1:17.670 +0.902 13:56:55.493
7 1:15.240 +0.703 13:50:08.394 3 1:17.488 +2.156 13:45:16.696
8 1:15.048 +0.511 13:51:23.442 4 1:16.285 +0.953 13:46:32.981 (30) MCK1
9 1:14.637 +0.100 13:52:38.079 5 1:16.584 +1.252 13:47:49.565 1 1:23.608 +8.343 13:42:42.456
10 1:16.233 +1.696 13:53:54.312 6 1:16.332 +1.000 13:49:05.897 2 1:20.701 +5.436 13:44:03.157
11 1:15.662 +1.125 13:55:09.974 7 1:15.823 +0.491 13:50:21.720 3 1:18.268 +3.003 13:45:21.425
12 1:14.537 - 13:56:24.511 8 1:17.147 +1.815 13:51:38.867 4 1:17.969 +2.704 13:46:39.394
9 1:16.267 +0.935 13:52:55.134 5 1:20.989 +5.724 13:48:00.383
(15) APA2 10 1:15.332 - 13:54:10.466 6 1:17.632 +2.367 13:49:18.015
1 1:17.765 1+2.746 13:42:34.255 11 1:16.352 +1.020 13:55:26.818 7 1:16.145 +0.880 13:50:34.160
2 1:15.496 +0.477 13:43:49.751 12 1:15.649 +0.317 13:56:42.467 8 1:17.554 +2.289 13:51:51.714
3 1:15.019 - 13:45:04.770 9 1:15.265 - 13:53:06.979
4 1:15.152 +0.133 13:46:19.922 (13) KCM3 10 1:15.276 +0.011 13:54:22.255
5 1:15.495 +0.476 13:47:35.417 1 1:25.752 +10.900 13:42:44.633 11 1:16.545 +1.280 13:55:38.800
6 1:15.322 +0.303 13:48:50.739 2 1:19.725 +4.873 13:44:04.358 12 1:17.315 +2.050 13:56:56.115
7 1:15.758 +0.739 13:50:06.497 3 1:18.663 +3.811 13:45:23.021
8 1:15.470 +0.451 13:51:21.967 4 1:17.283 +2.431 13:46:40.304 (5) FID4
9 1:15.564 +0.545 13:52:37.531 5 1:15.338 +0.486 13:47:55.642 1 1:28.225 +13.317 13:42:45.750
10 1:16.962 +1.943 13:53:54.493 6 1:16.711 +1.859 13:49:12.353 2 1:18.627 +3.719 13:44:04.377
1 1:15.898 +0.879 13:55:10.391 7 1:16.637 +1.785 13:50:28.990 3 1:19.906 +4.998 13:45:24.283
12 1:20.246 +5.227 13:56:30.637 8 1:16.464 +1.612 13:51:45.454 4 1:18.991 +4.083 13:46:43.274
9 1:15.683 +0.831 13:53:01.137 5 1:19.204 +4.296 13:48:02.478
(4) RED5 10 1:16.004 +1.152 13:54:17.141 6 1:16.115 +1.207 13:49:18.593
1 1:18.126 +4.304 13:42:35.077 1 1:14.852 - 13:55:31.993 7 1:18.444 +3.536 13:50:37.037
2 1:17.719 +3.897 13:43:52.796 12 1:15.205 +0.353 13:56:47.198 8 1:16.614 +1.706 13:51:53.651
3 1:15.949 +2.127 13:45:08.745 9 1:16.834 +1.926 13:53:10.485
4 1:15.287 +1.465 13:46:24.032 (8) PSA3 10 1:15.659 +0.751 13:54:26.144
5 1:16.044 1+2.202 13:47:40.076 1 1:31.633 +17.116 13:42:48.101 11 1:14.908 - 13:55:41.052
6 1:15.766 +1.944 13:48:55.842 2 1:16.137 +1.620 13:44:04.238 12 1:15.258 +0.350 13:56:56.310
7 1:13.822 - 13:50:09.664 3 1:19.649 +5.132 13:45:23.887
8 1:14.718 +0.896 13:51:24.382 4 1:16.614 +2.097 13:46:40.501 (21) LPT5
9 1:18.242 +4.420 13:52:42.624 5 1:20.479 +5.962 13:48:00.980 1 1:24.179 +7.888 13:42:42.490
10 1:16.480 +2.658 13:53:59.104 6 1:16.050 +1.533 13:49:17.030 2 1:18.792 +2.501 13:44:01.282
1 1:16.337 +2.515 13:55:15.441 7 1:15.265 +0.748 13:50:32.295 3 1:18.656 +2.365 13:45:19.938
12 1:15.396 +1.574 13:56:30.837 8 1:18.113 +3.596 13:51:50.408 4 1:16.961 +0.670 13:46:36.899
9 1:14.521 +0.004 13:53:04.929 5 1:17.351 +1.060 13:47:54.250
(24) BCP2 10 1:15.132 +0.615 13:54:20.061 6 1:17.681 +1.390 13:49:11.931
1 1:26.587 +13.221 13:42:43.447 1 1:14.517 - 13:55:34.578 7 1:19.220 +2.929 13:50:31.151
2 1:19.537 +6.171 13:44:02.984 12 1:14.628 +0.111 13:56:49.206 8 1:22.868 +6.577 13:51:54.019
3 1:15.338 +1.972 13:45:18.322 9 1:16.766 +0.475 13:53:10.785
4 1:19.864 +6.498 13:46:38.186 (19) IHS6 10 1:16.329 +0.038 13:54:27.114
5 1:14.262 +0.896 13:47:52.448 1 1:20.689 +4.084 13:42:38.648 1 1:17.292 +1.001 13:55:44.406
6 1:15.075 +1.709 13:49:07.523 2 1:17.855 +1.250 13:43:56.503 12 1:16.291 - 13:57:00.697
7 1:15.304 +1.938 13:50:22.827 3 1:17.699 +1.094 13:45:14.202
8 1:14.016 +0.650 13:51:36.843 4 1:17.615 +1.010 13:46:31.817 (12) IKE2
9 1:14.506 +1.140 13:52:51.349 5 1:16.755 +0.150 13:47:48.572 1 1:22.602 +6.586 13:42:41.651
10 1:14.649 +1.283 13:54:05.998 6 1:17.070 +0.465 13:49:05.642 2 1:17.993 +1.977 13:43:59.644
11 1:13.993 +0.627 13:55:19.991 7 1:18.212 +1.607 13:50:23.854 3 1:23.655 +7.639 13:45:23.299
12 1:13.366 - 13:56:33.357 8 1:16.605 - 13:51:40.459 4 1:17.957 +1.941 13:46:41.256
9 1:16.702 +0.097 13:52:57.161 5 1:16.123 +0.107 13:47:57.379
(11) NAK4 10 1:22.146 +5.541 13:54:19.307 6 1:16.016 - 13:49:13.395
1 1:18.740 +4.540 13:42:36.586 11 1:17.443 +0.838 13:55:36.750 7 1:17.966 +1.950 13:50:31.361
2 1:16.418 +2.218 13:43:53.004 12 1:16.749 +0.144 13:56:53.499 8 1:24.055 +8.039 13:51:55.416
3 1:15.424 +1.224 13:45:08.428 9 1:16.277 +0.261 13:53:11.693
4 1:14.380 +0.180 13:46:22.808 (3) UMK3 10 1:16.419 +0.403 13:54:28.112
5 1:15.154 +0.954 13:47:37.962 1 1:23.506 +6.738 13:42:43.375 11 1:17.059 +1.043 13:55:45.171
6 1:14.551 +0.351 13:48:52.513 2 1:19.217 +2.449 13:44:02.592 12 1:16.362 +0.346 13:57:01.533
7 1:14.200 - 13:50:06.713 3 1:18.235 +1.467 13:45:20.827
8 1:15.679 +1.479 13:51:22.392 4 1:17.743 +0.975 13:46:38.570 (22) LKS5
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4 Manga Apuramento

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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Corrida 28-01-2017 13:35 .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
1 1:22.489 +6.175 13:42:41.745 11 1:17.026 +0.149 13:55:51.861
2 1:18.597 +2.283 13:44:00.342 12 1:18.016 +1.139 13:57:09.877
3 1:18.015 +1.701 13:45:18.357
4 1:17.808 +1.494 13:46:36.165 (35) SAT4
5 1:17.246 +0.932 13:47:53.411 1 1:24.216 +3.741 13:42:44.272
6 1:16.824 +0.510 13:49:10.235 2 1:22.594 +2.119 13:44:06.866
7 1:16.610 +0.296 13:50:26.845 3 1:20.475 - 13:45:27.341
8 1:16.351 +0.037 13:51:43.196 4 1:25.635 +5.160 13:46:52.976
9 W‘ - 13:52:59.510 5 1:22.034 +1.559 13:48:15.010
10 1:17.826 +1.512 13:54:17.336 6 1:20.855 +0.380 13:49:35.865
11 1:17.152 +0.838 13:55:34.488 7 1:26.539 +6.064 13:51:02.404
12 1:18.190 +1.876 13:56:52.678 8 1:21.375 +0.900 13:52:23.779
9 1:21.341 +0.866 13:53:45.120
(23) TPC5 10 1:21.049 +0.574 13:55:06.169
1 1:21.436 +5.176 13:42:39.614 1 1:26.739 +6.264 13:56:32.908
2 1:17.512 +1.252 13:43:57.126
3 1:20.075 +3.815 13:45:17.201
4 1:18.352 +2.092 13:46:35.553
5 1:16.431 +0.171 13:47:51.984
6 1:19.531 +3.271 13:49:11.515
7 1:16.260 - 13:50:27.775
8 1:18.205 +1.945 13:51:45.980
9 1:16.906 +0.646 13:53:02.886
10 1:16.868 +0.608 13:54:19.754
1 1:16.313 +0.053 13:55:36.067
12 1:18.331 +2.071 13:56:54.398
(31) SBN1
1 1:23.894 +6.668 13:42:43.401
2 1:21.195 +3.969 13:44:04.596
3 1:20.080 +2.854 13:45:24.676
4 1:19.265 +2.039 13:46:43.941
5 1:19.363 +2.137 13:48:03.304
6 1:18.079 +0.853 13:49:21.383
7 1:17.774 +0.548 13:50:39.157
8 1:17.982 +0.756 13:51:57.139
9 1:17.802 +0.576 13:53:14.941
10 1:18.516 +1.290 13:54:33.457
1 1:17.226 - 13:55:50.683
12 1:17.813 +0.587 13:57:08.496
(14) AKC3
1 1:20.527 +2.973 13:42:39.200
2 1:17.861 +0.307 13:43:57.061
3 1:18.834 +1.280 13:45:15.895
4 1:17.554 - 13:46:33.449
5 1:18.310 +0.756 13:47:51.759
6 1:18.676 +1.122 13:49:10.435
7 1:23.223 +5.669 13:50:33.658
8 1:18.353 +0.799 13:51:52.011
9 1:22.367 +4.813 13:53:14.378
10 1:18.362 +0.808 13:54:32.740
1 1:17.710 +0.156 13:55:50.450
12 1:18.497 +0.943 13:57:08.947
(29) MCK6
1 1:23.698 +6.821 13:42:42.735
2 1:21.214 +4.337 13:44:03.949
3 1:19.677 +2.800 13:45:23.626
4 1:18.562 +1.685 13:46:42.188
5 1:25.424 +8.547 13:48:07.612
6 1:18.477 +1.600 13:49:26.089
7 1:16.877 | - 13:50:42.966
8 1:17.027 +0.150 13:51:59.993
9 1:17.221 +0.344 13:53:17.214
10 1:17.621 +0.744 13:54:34.835
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